
                               Smiley Invite
                        American Legion Golf Course
                           Hosted by Wausau East
                           September 19th, 2009
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========
                  Girls Division 1 Varsity Combined Race

  1.    78  River Falls           (  15:55  1:19:34)
====================================
  1      6  Paige Skorseth            15:31
  2      7  Lucy Ramquist             15:31
  3     16  Natalie Powell            16:02
  4     17  Aislinn Pomfret           16:06
  5     32  Monica Morgan             16:24
  6   ( 81) Hanna Gribble             17:12
  7   (115) Emily Gregg               17:55
  8   (138) Katie Berndt              18:21

  2.   110  Wausau West           (  16:10  1:20:46)
====================================
  1     11  Michaela Matushak         15:47
  2     18  Sarah Poirier             16:07
  3     23  Ellie Hrdina              16:13
  4     25  Cassidy Daley             16:15
  5     33  Haley Dodd                16:24
  6   ( 48) Morgan Weber              16:39
  7   ( 62) Lauren Stepanik           16:54

  3.   140  La Crosse Central     (  16:15  1:21:13)
====================================
  1     13  Abby Knutson              15:54
  2     14  Miranda Sanchez           15:56
  3     15  Morgan Sanger             15:57
  4     41  Kayla Guepfer             16:36
  5     57  Megan Baumler             16:50
  6   ( 59) violet Weibel             16:51
  7   ( 69) Marissa Fellenz           17:00

  4.   148  Kimberly              (  16:17  1:21:22)
====================================
  1      4  Whitney Schumacher        15:21
  2     28  Elizabeth Hietpas         16:21
  3     35  Bailey Mullholand         16:31
  4     38  Miranda Micke             16:32
  5     43  Gretchen Miron            16:37
  6   ( 50) Stephanie Hietpas         16:40
  7   (103) Katie Ring                17:39
  8   (113) Alyson Fisher             17:52

  5.   151  Eau Claire Memorial   (  16:21  1:21:44)
====================================
  1     19  Rebecca Brackenwagen      16:09
  2     21  Meg Van de Loo            16:11
  3     24  Elizabeth Maata           16:14
  4     34  Heidi Hujik               16:27
  5     53  Alana Jenkins             16:43
  6   ( 65) Maria Smith               16:56
  7   ( 70) Alyssa Harp               17:04
  8   ( 90) Meghan Smith              17:22



  6.   203  Marshfield            (  16:33  1:22:45)
====================================
  1     20  Sara Fuller               16:11
  2     30  Lisa Kaiser               16:23
  3     40  Alexa Fritsch             16:33
  4     45  Jennifer Kaiser           16:38
  5     68  Hannah Gilbert            17:00
  6   (119) Leah Cherney              17:58
  7   (141) Taylor Asplin             18:24

  7.   218  Wausau East           (  16:12  1:20:59)
====================================
  1      1  Maggie Priebe             14:59
  2      3  Katelyn Stine             15:08
  3     10  Courtney Frahm            15:42
  4     95  Marissa Lange             17:25
  5    109  Carissa Unger             17:45
  6   (144) Anna Andersen             18:41
  7   (154) Rachael Lange             19:03

  8.   265  Badger                (  16:45  1:23:42)
====================================
  1     22  Aaryn Edge                16:11
  2     39  Courtney Frederick        16:33
  3     47  Tristan Sproul            16:38
  4     60  Karina Reeves             16:51
  5     97  Kaitlynn Houghton         17:29
  6   (112) Stephanie Espinosa        17:50
  7   (114) Maddie Mandich            17:53
  8   (132) Amanda Bartz              18:13

  9.   298  Sun Prairie           (  16:43  1:23:32)
====================================
  1      2  Liz Berkholtz             15:02
  2     54  Maura McManus             16:46
  3     63  Tamara Wolfgram           16:55
  4     71  Tayler Studinski          17:04
  5    108  Brianna Stacey            17:45
  6   (169) Shannon Bashor            19:43

 10.   306  D. C. Everest         (  16:49  1:24:03)
====================================
  1      8  Rachel McNally            15:33
  2     55  Laura Meinhardt           16:47
  3     66  Jackie Liebl              16:58
  4     72  Emilee Mytinger           17:05
  5    105  Carly Phillips            17:40
  6   (111) Emily Przybylski          17:48
  7   (139) Katie Welsh               18:21
  8   (145) Keri Rogan                18:41

 11.   312  Oregon                (  16:55  1:24:34)
====================================
  1     27  Morgan Engelhart          16:18
  2     37  Maranda Ricker            16:32
  3     79  Kali Jahn                 17:12
  4     83  Kelsey Beyler             17:14
  5     86  Allie Heifner             17:18
  6   ( 88) Mackenzie Wilkinson       17:21
  7   ( 98) Brooke Debroux            17:29



 12.   328  Stevens Point         (  16:59  1:24:55)
====================================
  1     46  Payton Tepp               16:38
  2     56  Jackie Forrest            16:50
  3     73  Riley Green               17:06
  4     75  Kaitlyn Hintz             17:10
  5     78  Alyssa Shurbert-Het       17:11
  6   ( 84) Gabby Klein               17:16
  7   ( 93) Sarah Omernick            17:23
  8   (110) Kelsi Stuettgen           17:48

 13.   352  Grafton               (  17:03  1:25:13)
====================================
  1     12  Ali Lorge                 15:49
  2     42  Amber Ducheny             16:36
  3     77  Emily Volkmann            17:11
  4    104  Haley Orlowski            17:40
  5    117  Kimmy Bader               17:57
  6   (156) Jamie Karrels             19:09

 14.   380  Watertown             (  17:04  1:25:18)
====================================
  1      9  Katryna Williams          15:41
  2     82  Molly Baker               17:13
  3     89  Kaeley Gifford            17:21
  4     99  Jodi Bellas               17:29
  5    101  Taylor Naatz              17:34
  6   (140) Taylor Holterman          18:22

 15.   381  Pualski               (  17:03  1:25:13)
====================================
  1      5  Deedra Irwin              15:25
  2     74  Rachael Busjahn           17:09
  3     80  Kristen Halla             17:12
  4     96  Sam Kinlen                17:26
  5    126  Rachel Roth               18:01
  6   (128) Victoria Bentz            18:04
  7   (130) Katie Enderby             18:08

 16.   384  DeForest              (  17:10  1:25:47)
====================================
  1     44  Lauren McKay              16:37
  2     76  Taylor Legried            17:10
  3     85  Sarah Hoekstra            17:17
  4     87  Larissa Schlitz           17:20
  5     92  Rachel Campbell           17:23
  6   (100) Karlie Williams           17:33
  7   (122) Janelle Skora             17:59

 17.   443  Antigo                (  17:32  1:27:39)
====================================
  1     31  Sammy Stimac              16:23
  2     49  Mary Prunty               16:40
  3     67  Caitlin Fleischman        16:59
  4    143  Caysha Fleischman         18:39
  5    153  Michelle Purdun           18:58
  6   (173) Amber Best                20:14

 18.   448  Shawano               (  17:24  1:26:58)



====================================
  1     36  Allison Weisnicht         16:31
  2     52  Jenna Tuma                16:42
  3    106  Sam Raddant               17:41
  4    125  Alex Ninham               18:00
  5    129  Aly Dallas                18:04
  6   (131) Kaitlyn Boelter           18:11
  7   (133) Erin McFarlane            18:14
  8   (142) Allyson Popovich          18:37

 19.   452  Lakeland              (  17:25  1:27:05)
====================================
  1     26  Delaney FitzPatrick       16:16
  2     61  Dana Roach                16:52
  3    107  Kayanna Vedder            17:43
  4    123  Emma Arnold               17:59
  5    135  Emily May Wilson          18:15
  6   (150) Jaci Grooters             18:53
  7   (165) Ginger Kumpula            19:28
  8   (166) Carly Theuerkauf          19:30

 20.   472  Appleton East         (  17:29  1:27:24)
====================================
  1     29  Mira Ensley-Field         16:22
  2     94  Aubrey Scott              17:24
  3    102  Jing Shen                 17:38
  4    120  Malory Christenson        17:58
  5    127  Mikayla Hermsen           18:02
  6   (136) Hailee Kaphingst          18:17
  7   (163) Michaela Grow             19:23
  8   (172) Abigail Dickinson         20:09

 21.   608  Merrill               (  18:15  1:31:15)
====================================
  1     58  Sydney Harris             16:50
  2     91  Hayley Walbeck            17:22
  3    149  Kelci Peterson            18:51
  4    152  Rachel Bezier             18:55
  5    158  Kendra Andreska           19:17
  6   (160) Hilary Steltenpohl        19:20
  7   (162) Jourdyn Mootz             19:22

 22.   609  West Bend East        (  18:12  1:30:57)
====================================
  1     51  Lisa Koller               16:41
  2    116  Brittney Newman           17:56
  3    134  Alex Balzar               18:15
  4    151  Emily Gromowski           18:53
  5    157  Sammy Bodden              19:12
  6   (168) Sarah Pettite             19:36

 23.   671  Rhinelander           (  18:35  1:32:52)
====================================
  1     64  Alyssa Price              16:55
  2    146  Becky Laska               18:43
  3    147  Hillary Wall              18:49
  4    155  Ashley Sachse             19:08
  5    159  Alyssa Nycz               19:17

 24.   698  Lincoln               (  18:43  1:33:35)



====================================
  1    118  Carissa Freeh             17:58
  2    121  Lexi Pankow               17:58
  3    137  Hayley Schotten           18:20
  4    148  Sara Graper               18:50
  5    174  Shelby Krug               20:29
  6   (176) Brianna Jackson           20:40

 25.   786  Medford               (  19:15  1:36:12)
====================================
  1    124  Heidi Langteau            18:00
  2    161  Jessica Lindgren          19:21
  3    164  Harley Neubauer           19:25
  4    167  Steph Lindow              19:33
  5    170  Cheyanna Brandner         19:53
  6   (171) Kate Knight               19:56
  7   (175) Savannah Huml             20:30
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                        American Legion Golf Course
                           Hosted by Wausau East
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                  Girls Division 1 Varsity Combined Race
Place TmPl Name               Year School                Time     Pace  
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    1    1 Maggie Priebe      SR   Wausau East           14:58.38  6:02 
    2    2 Liz Berkholtz      JR   Sun Prairie           15:01.53  6:03 
    3    3 Katelyn Stine      SO   Wausau East           15:07.40  6:06 
    4    4 Whitney Schumacher SR   Kimberly              15:20.13  6:11 
    5    5 Deedra Irwin       SR   Pualski               15:24.63  6:13 
    6    6 Paige Skorseth     FR   River Falls           15:30.37  6:15 
    7    7 Lucy Ramquist      JR   River Falls           15:30.71  6:15 
    8    8 Rachel McNally     SR   D. C. Everest         15:32.56  6:16 
    9    9 Katryna Williams   SO   Watertown             15:40.84  6:19 
   10   10 Courtney Frahm     SO   Wausau East           15:41.39  6:19 
   11   11 Michaela Matushak  SO   Wausau West           15:46.51  6:21 
   12   12 Ali Lorge          SR   Grafton               15:48.36  6:22 
   13   13 Abby Knutson       SR   La Crosse Central     15:53.78  6:24 
   14   14 Miranda Sanchez    JR   La Crosse Central     15:55.93  6:25 
   15   15 Morgan Sanger      FR   La Crosse Central     15:56.24  6:25 
   16   16 Natalie Powell     SO   River Falls           16:01.93  6:28 
   17   17 Aislinn Pomfret    SO   River Falls           16:05.28  6:29 
   18   18 Sarah Poirier      SO   Wausau West           16:06.99  6:30 
   19   19 Rebecca Brackenwag JR   Eau Claire Memorial   16:08.97  6:30 
   20   20 Sara Fuller        FR   Marshfield            16:10.16  6:31 
   21   21 Meg Van De Loo     FR   Eau Claire Memorial   16:10.29  6:31 
   22   22 Aaryn Edge         SO   Badger                16:11.00  6:31 
   23   23 Ellie Hrdina       FR   Wausau West           16:12.72  6:32 
   24   24 Elizabeth Maata    FR   Eau Claire Memorial   16:13.34  6:32 
   25   25 Cassidy Daley      SO   Wausau West           16:14.79  6:33 
   26   26 Delaney Fitzpatric FR   Lakeland              16:15.67  6:33 
   27   27 Morgan Engelhart   SR   Oregon                16:17.87  6:34 
   28   28 Elizabeth Hietpas  SR   Kimberly              16:20.26  6:35 
   29   29 Mira Ensley-Field  FR   Appleton East         16:21.11  6:35 
   30   30 Lisa Kaiser        JR   Marshfield            16:22.73  6:36 
   31   31 Sammy Stimac       SO   Antigo                16:22.92  6:36 
   32   32 Monica Morgan      SR   River Falls           16:23.01  6:36 
   33   33 Haley Dodd         FR   Wausau West           16:23.39  6:36 
   34   34 Heidi Hujik        FR   Eau Claire Memorial   16:26.66  6:37 
   35   35 Bailey Mullholand  JR   Kimberly              16:30.62  6:39 
   36   36 Allison Weisnicht  SO   Shawano               16:30.94  6:39 
   37   37 Maranda Ricker     FR   Oregon                16:31.02  6:39 
   38   38 Miranda Micke      SO   Kimberly              16:31.92  6:40 
   39   39 Courtney Frederick SR   Badger                16:32.30  6:40 
   40   40 Alexa Fritsch      JR   Marshfield            16:32.67  6:40 
   41   41 Kayla Guepfer      FR   La Crosse Central     16:35.18  6:41 
   42   42 Amber Ducheny      FR   Grafton               16:35.22  6:41 
   43   43 Gretchen Miron     JR   Kimberly              16:36.63  6:41 
   44   44 Lauren McKay       FR   DeForest              16:36.77  6:42 
   45   45 Jennifer Kaiser    FR   Marshfield            16:37.41  6:42 
   46   46 Payton Tepp        FR   Stevens Point         16:37.51  6:42 
   47   47 Tristan Sproul     FR   Badger                16:37.78  6:42 
   48   48 Morgan Weber       FR   Wausau West           16:38.05  6:42 
   49   49 Mary Prunty        SO   Antigo                16:39.05  6:42 
   50   50 Stephanie Hietpas  SR   Kimberly              16:39.81  6:43 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   51 Lisa Koller        JR   West Bend East        16:40.75  6:43 
   52   52 Jenna Tuma         JR   Shawano               16:41.96  6:44 
   53   53 Alana Jenkins      SR   Eau Claire Memorial   16:42.99  6:44 
   54   54 Maura McManus      JR   Sun Prairie           16:45.61  6:45 
   55   55 Laura Meinhardt    JR   D. C. Everest         16:46.39  6:45 
   56   56 Jackie Forrest     SR   Stevens Point         16:49.47  6:47 
   57   57 Megan Baumler      SO   La Crosse Central     16:49.65  6:47 
   58   58 Sydney Harris      FR   Merrill               16:49.93  6:47 
   59   59 Violet Weibel      FR   La Crosse Central     16:50.25  6:47 
   60   60 Karina Reeves      FR   Badger                16:50.40  6:47 
   61   61 Dana Roach         SR   Lakeland              16:51.70  6:48 
   62   62 Lauren Stepanik    SR   Wausau West           16:53.21  6:48 
   63   63 Tamara Wolfgram    SR   Sun Prairie           16:54.08  6:48 
   64   64 Alyssa Price       FR   Rhinelander           16:54.25  6:49 
   65   65 Maria Smith        SO   Eau Claire Memorial   16:55.85  6:49 
   66   66 Jackie Liebl       JR   D. C. Everest         16:57.43  6:50 
   67   67 Caitlin Fleischman SO   Antigo                16:58.56  6:50 
   68   68 Hannah Gilbert     JR   Marshfield            16:59.45  6:51 
   69   69 Marissa Fellenz    SO   La Crosse Central     16:59.78  6:51 
   70   70 Alyssa Harp        SO   Eau Claire Memorial   17:03.21  6:52 
   71   71 Tayler Studinski   FR   Sun Prairie           17:03.27  6:52 
   72   72 Emilee Mytinger    FR   D. C. Everest         17:04.62  6:53 
   73   73 Riley Green        FR   Stevens Point         17:05.48  6:53 
   74   74 Rachael Busjahn    JR   Pualski               17:08.50  6:54 
   75   75 Kaitlyn Hintz      FR   Stevens Point         17:09.07  6:55 
   76   76 Taylor Legried     SO   DeForest              17:09.41  6:55 
   77   77 Emily Volkmann     SO   Grafton               17:10.22  6:55 
   78   78 Alyssa Shurbert-He JR   Stevens Point         17:10.57  6:55 
   79   79 Kali Jahn          JR   Oregon                17:11.16  6:55 
   80   80 Kristen Halla      SR   Pualski               17:11.62  6:56 
   81   81 Hanna Gribble      SO   River Falls           17:11.84  6:56 
   82   82 Molly Baker        SO   Watertown             17:12.29  6:56 
   83   83 Kelsey Beyler      FR   Oregon                17:13.22  6:56 
   84   84 Gabby Klein        SR   Stevens Point         17:15.79  6:57 
   85   85 Sarah Hoekstra     JR   DeForest              17:16.50  6:58 
   86   86 Allie Heifner      SR   Oregon                17:17.35  6:58 
   87   87 Larissa Schlitz    SO   DeForest              17:19.28  6:59 
   88   88 Mackenzie Wilkinso SO   Oregon                17:20.11  6:59 
   89   89 Kaeley Gifford     SR   Watertown             17:20.41  6:59 
   90   90 Meghan Smith       JR   Eau Claire Memorial   17:21.30  6:59 
   91   91 Hayley Walbeck     JR   Merrill               17:21.68  7:00 
   92   92 Rachel Campbell    SO   DeForest              17:22.34  7:00 
   93   93 Sarah Omernick     JR   Stevens Point         17:23.00  7:00 
   94   94 Aubrey Scott       SO   Appleton East         17:23.10  7:00 
   95   95 Marissa Lange      JR   Wausau East           17:24.18  7:01 
   96   96 Sam Kinlen         SO   Pualski               17:25.39  7:01 
   97   97 Kaitlynn Houghton  SO   Badger                17:28.48  7:02 
   98   98 Brooke Debroux     FR   Oregon                17:28.66  7:02 
   99   99 Jodi Bellas        SR   Watertown             17:28.96  7:03 
  100  100 Karlie Williams    FR   DeForest              17:32.73  7:04 
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  101  101 Taylor Naatz       FR   Watertown             17:33.09  7:04 
  102  102 Jing Shen          FR   Appleton East         17:37.41  7:06 
  103  103 Katie Ring         SR   Kimberly              17:38.16  7:06 
  104  104 Haley Orlowski     FR   Grafton               17:39.13  7:07 
  105  105 Carly Phillips     FR   D. C. Everest         17:39.24  7:07 
  106  106 Sam Raddant        JR   Shawano               17:40.85  7:07 
  107  107 Kayanna Vedder     FR   Lakeland              17:42.76  7:08 
  108  108 Brianna Stacey     JR   Sun Prairie           17:44.76  7:09 
  109  109 Carissa Unger      SO   Wausau East           17:44.95  7:09 
  110  110 Kelsi Stuettgen    SR   Stevens Point         17:47.12  7:10 
  111  111 Emily Przybylski   SO   D. C. Everest         17:47.93  7:10 
  112  112 Stephanie Espinosa FR   Badger                17:49.84  7:11 
  113  113 Alyson Fisher      SO   Kimberly              17:51.02  7:11 
  114  114 Maddie Mandich     SO   Badger                17:52.97  7:12 
  115  115 Emily Gregg        FR   River Falls           17:54.63  7:13 
  116  116 Brittney Newman    FR   West Bend East        17:55.62  7:13 
  117  117 Kimmy Bader        SO   Grafton               17:56.99  7:14 
  118  118 Carissa Freeh      JR   Lincoln               17:57.21  7:14 
  119  119 Leah Cherney       FR   Marshfield            17:57.30  7:14 
  120  120 Malory Christenson SO   Appleton East         17:57.31  7:14 
  121  121 Lexi Pankow        JR   Lincoln               17:57.34  7:14 
  122  122 Janelle Skora      JR   DeForest              17:58.12  7:14 
  123  123 Emma Arnold        JR   Lakeland              17:58.93  7:15 
  124  124 Heidi Langteau     JR   Medford               17:59.24  7:15 
  125  125 Alex Ninham        FR   Shawano               17:59.31  7:15 
  126  126 Rachel Roth        SO   Pualski               18:00.77  7:15 
  127  127 Mikayla Hermsen    SO   Appleton East         18:01.77  7:16 
  128  128 Victoria Bentz     JR   Pualski               18:03.04  7:16 
  129  129 Aly Dallas         SR   Shawano               18:03.78  7:17 
  130  130 Katie Enderby      SO   Pualski               18:07.55  7:18 
  131  131 Kaitlyn Boelter    SR   Shawano               18:10.83  7:19 
  132  132 Amanda Bartz       SR   Badger                18:12.30  7:20 
  133  133 Erin McFarlane     JR   Shawano               18:13.39  7:20 
  134  134 Alex Balzar        FR   West Bend East        18:14.34  7:21 
  135  135 Emily May Wilson   JR   Lakeland              18:14.51  7:21 
  136  136 Hailee Kaphingst   FR   Appleton East         18:16.39  7:22 
  137  137 Hayley Schotten    JR   Lincoln               18:19.25  7:23 
  138  138 Katie Berndt       JR   River Falls           18:20.23  7:23 
  139  139 Katie Welsh        SO   D. C. Everest         18:20.83  7:23 
  140  140 Taylor Holterman   JR   Watertown             18:21.29  7:24 
  141  141 Taylor Asplin      JR   Marshfield            18:23.81  7:25 
  142  142 Allyson Popovich   JR   Shawano               18:36.03  7:30 
  143  143 Caysha Fleischman  SO   Antigo                18:38.89  7:31 
  144  144 Anna Andersen      JR   Wausau East           18:40.17  7:31 
  145  145 Keri Rogan         FR   D. C. Everest         18:40.77  7:31 
  146  146 Becky Laska        SR   Rhinelander           18:42.97  7:32 
  147  147 Hillary Wall       FR   Rhinelander           18:48.25  7:34 
  148  148 Sara Graper        SO   Lincoln               18:49.82  7:35 
  149  149 Kelci Peterson     SO   Merrill               18:50.99  7:36 
  150  150 Jaci Grooters      JR   Lakeland              18:52.27  7:36 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 4
                               Smiley Invite
                        American Legion Golf Course
                           Hosted by Wausau East
                           September 19th, 2009
                  Girls Division 1 Varsity Combined Race
Place TmPl Name               Year School                Time     Pace  
===== ==== ================== ==== ===================== ======== ===== 
  151  151 Emily Gromowski    JR   West Bend East        18:52.65  7:36 
  152  152 Rachel Bezier      SR   Merrill               18:54.13  7:37 
  153  153 Michelle Purdun    SO   Antigo                18:57.46  7:38 
  154  154 Rachael Lange      SO   Wausau East           19:02.73  7:40 
  155  155 Ashley Sachse      JR   Rhinelander           19:07.98  7:42 
  156  156 Jamie Karrels      SO   Grafton               19:08.77  7:43 
  157  157 Sammy Bodden       SR   West Bend East        19:11.15  7:44 
  158  158 Kendra Andreska    FR   Merrill               19:16.10  7:46 
  159  159 Alyssa Nycz        SO   Rhinelander           19:16.91  7:46 
  160  160 Hilary Steltenpohl SR   Merrill               19:19.60  7:47 
  161  161 Jessica Lindgren   FR   Medford               19:20.46  7:47 
  162  162 Jourdyn Mootz      SO   Merrill               19:21.51  7:48 
  163  163 Michaela Grow      SO   Appleton East         19:22.70  7:48 
  164  164 Harley Neubauer    FR   Medford               19:24.65  7:49 
  165  165 Ginger Kumpula     JR   Lakeland              19:27.93  7:50 
  166  166 Carly Theuerkauf   JR   Lakeland              19:29.16  7:51 
  167  167 Steph Lindow       JR   Medford               19:32.23  7:52 
  168  168 Sarah Pettite      SO   West Bend East        19:35.09  7:53 
  169  169 Shannon Bashor     JR   Sun Prairie           19:42.29  7:56 
  170  170 Cheyanna Brandner  FR   Medford               19:52.46  8:00 
  171  171 Kate Knight        JR   Medford               19:55.24  8:01 
  172  172 Abigail Dickinson  SO   Appleton East         20:08.94  8:07 
  173  173 Amber Best         JR   Antigo                20:13.90  8:09 
  174  174 Shelby Krug        JR   Lincoln               20:28.29  8:15 
  175  175 Savannah Huml      SO   Medford               20:29.98  8:15 
  176  176 Brianna Jackson    SR   Lincoln               20:39.56  8:19 
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